MSO Y Angora Serie's "7"

03.08.2013
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775
239
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702
577
308
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Nom, prénom
AUBERSON KILLIAN
JAUNIN TIMOTHY
LEDERMANN LUCA
HAENGGELI JULIEN
ETTER YANNICK
BLONDEAU ZEPHIR
SIMON MATHIEU
PERRIER NICOLAS
BETTLER TIM
RUCHTI MARTIN
GIRARD PAUL
RAYMONDAZ BRIAN
TINGUELY SAMUEL
KUBECEK YANNICK
COULANGES NOLAN
PHILIPONA KEVIN
RISSE JULIEN

BOURQUI
GWENAELLE

MOYNIER MYKE
AEBI BAPTISTE
MAUREILLE FRANCK
KOHLER YVES

GIACOMOTTI
BENJAMIN

BOTTERON JORDAN
ANGELOZ GAETAN
MEYLAN JULIEN
SEILER CELINE

ERB BILLY

Localité
EPAUTHEYRES
CARTIGNY
ST-SULPICE (NE)
FRIBOURG
CORCELLES NE
VALLORBE
YVONAND

FIEZ
KRAUCHTHAL
CHAVORNAY
PREMIER
MONTALCHEZ
FARVAGNY
CHESOPELLOZ
SUCHY

DUILLIER
FARVAGNY-LE-PETIT
NEYRUZ

CHENE-BOUGERIES
SUCHY

METABIEF
FROIDEVILLE
AUTAVAUX

PRELES

LUSSY
ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC
BROT-PLAMBOZ
TAVANNES

Canton
VD
GE
NE
FR
NE
VD
VD
VD
BE
VD
VD
NE
FR
FR
VD
VD
FR
FR

GE
VD
VD
VD
FR

BE/JB
FR
FR
NE
BE/JB

Nati
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Catégorie
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

Année

1992

1986

1995
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1990
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Tours

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
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Ecart avec prec.
24.695
23.03
2.178
8.935
9.337
13.394
2.135
28.584
16.489
1Tr.
2.164
0.712
0.909
14.716
11.662
7.433
4.164

0.73
1.613
36.603
0.163
3.622

20.463
4.89
1Tr.
28.402
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